
Out of 

District 

Tuition

General 

Service Fee

Student 

Activity 

Fee

Registration 

Fee

Graduation 

Fee

Total Out 

of District

$111 $57 $4 $26 $3 $201

$222 $114 $8 $26 $3 $373

$333 $171 $12 $26 $3 $545

$444 $228 $16 $26 $3 $717

$555 $285 $20 $26 $3 $889

$666 $342 $24 $26 $3 $1,061

$777 $399 $28 $26 $3 $1,233

$888 $456 $32 $26 $3 $1,405

$999 $513 $36 $26 $3 $1,577

$1,110 $570 $40 $26 $3 $1,749

$1,221 $627 $44 $26 $3 $1,921

$1,332 $684 $48 $26 $3 $2,093

$1,443 $741 $52 $26 $3 $2,265

$1,554 $798 $56 $26 $3 $2,437

$1,665 $855 $60 $26 $3 $2,609

$1,776 $912 $64 $26 $3 $2,781

$1,887 $969 $68 $26 $3 $2,953

$1,998 $1,026 $72 $26 $3 $3,125

$2,109 $1,083 $76 $26 $3 $3,297

$2,220 $1,140 $80 $26 $3 $3,469

$2,331 $1,197 $84 $26 $3 $3,641

$2,442 $1,254 $88 $26 $3 $3,813

$2,553 $1,311 $92 $26 $3 $3,985

$2,664 $1,368 $96 $26 $3 $4,157

$2,775 $1,425 $100 $26 $3 $4,329

$2,886 $1,482 $104 $26 $3 $4,501

$2,997 $1,539 $108 $26 $3 $4,673

$3,108 $1,596 $112 $26 $3 $4,845

$3,219 $1,653 $116 $26 $3 $5,017

$3,330 $1,710 $120 $26 $3 $5,189

$3,441 $1,767 $124 $26 $3 $5,361

$3,552 $1,824 $128 $26 $3 $5,533

$3,663 $1,881 $132 $26 $3 $5,705

$3,774 $1,938 $136 $26 $3 $5,877

$3,885 $1,995 $140 $26 $3 $6,049

$3,996 $2,052 $144 $26 $3 $6,221

$4,107 $2,109 $148 $26 $3 $6,393

$4,218 $2,166 $152 $26 $3 $6,565

$4,329 $2,223 $156 $26 $3 $6,737

$4,440 $2,280 $160 $26 $3 $6,909

$4,551 $2,337 $164 $26 $3 $7,081

$4,662 $2,394 $168 $26 $3 $7,253

$4,773 $2,451 $172 $26 $3 $7,425

$4,884 $2,508 $176 $26 $3 $7,597

$4,995 $2,565 $180 $26 $3 $7,769

$5,106 $2,622 $184 $26 $3 $7,941

$5,217 $2,679 $188 $26 $3 $8,113

$5,328 $2,736 $192 $26 $3 $8,285

$5,439 $2,793 $196 $26 $3 $8,457

$5,550 $2,850 $200 $26 $3 $8,629

$5,661 $2,907 $204 $26 $3 $8,801

$5,772 $2,964 $208 $26 $3 $8,973

$5,883 $3,021 $212 $26 $3 $9,145

$5,994 $3,078 $216 $26 $3 $9,317

$6,105 $3,135 $220 $26 $3 $9,489

$6,216 $3,192 $224 $26 $3 $9,661

$6,327 $3,249 $228 $26 $3 $9,833

$6,438 $3,306 $232 $26 $3 $10,005

$6,549 $3,363 $236 $26 $3 $10,177

$6,660 $3,420 $240 $26 $3 $10,349

Residents of all Other Texas Counties
Tuition and Fees

2022-2023

60

59

58

57

56

53

54

55

48

49

50

51

52

43

44

45

46

47

38

39

40

41

42

33

34

35

36

37

28

29

30

31

32

23

24

25

26

27

18

19

20

21

22

13

14

15

16

17

8

9

10

11

12

3

4

5

6

7

Semester 

Hours

1

2


