Residents of all Other Texas Counties Tuition and Fees

2022-2023

2022-2023						
Semester	Out of	Conoral	Student	Bogistration	Graduation	Total Out
	District	General	Activity	Registration		
Hours	Tuition	Service Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee	of District
1	\$111	\$57	\$4	\$26	\$3	\$201
2	\$222	\$114	\$8	\$26	\$3	\$373
3	\$333	\$171	\$12	\$26	\$3	\$545
4	\$444	\$228	\$16	\$26	\$3	\$717
5	\$555	\$285	\$20	\$26	\$3	\$889
6	\$666	\$342	\$24	\$26	\$3	\$1,061
7	\$777	\$399	\$28	\$26	\$3	\$1,233
8	\$888	\$456	\$32	\$26	\$3	\$1,405
9	\$999	\$513	\$36	\$26	\$3	\$1,403
10	\$1,110	\$570	\$40	\$26	\$3	\$1,749
11	\$1,221	\$627	\$44	\$26	\$3	\$1,921
12	\$1,332	\$684	\$48	\$26	\$3	\$2,093
13	\$1,443	\$741	\$52	\$26	\$3	\$2,265
14	\$1,554	\$798	\$56	\$26	\$3	\$2,437
15	\$1,665	\$855	\$60	\$26	\$3	\$2,609
16	\$1,776	\$912	\$64	\$26	\$3	\$2,781
17	\$1,887	\$969	\$68	\$26	\$3	\$2,953
18	\$1,998	\$1,026	\$72	\$26	\$3	\$3,125
19	\$2,109	\$1,083	\$76	\$26	\$3	\$3,297
20	\$2,220	\$1,140	\$80	\$26	\$3	\$3,469
21	\$2,331	\$1,197	\$84	\$26	\$3	\$3,641
22	\$2,442	\$1,254	\$88	\$26	\$3	\$3,813
23	\$2,553	\$1,311	\$92	\$26	\$3	\$3,985
24	\$2,664	\$1,368	\$96	\$26	\$3	\$4,157
25	\$2,775	\$1,425	\$100	\$26	\$3	\$4,329
26	\$2,886	\$1,482	\$100	\$26	\$3	\$4,501
27	\$2,880		\$104			
		\$1,539		\$26	\$3	\$4,673
28	\$3,108	\$1,596	\$112	\$26	\$3	\$4,845
29	\$3,219	\$1,653	\$116	\$26	\$3	\$5,017
30	\$3,330	\$1,710	\$120	\$26	\$3	\$5,189
31	\$3,441	\$1,767	\$124	\$26	\$3	\$5,361
32	\$3,552	\$1,824	\$128	\$26	\$3	\$5,533
33	\$3,663	\$1,881	\$132	\$26	\$3	\$5,705
34	\$3,774	\$1,938	\$136	\$26	\$3	\$5,877
35	\$3,885	\$1,995	\$140	\$26	\$3	\$6,049
36	\$3,996	\$2,052	\$144	\$26	\$3	\$6,221
37	\$4,107	\$2,109	\$148	\$26	\$3	\$6,393
38	\$4,218	\$2,166	\$152	\$26	\$3	\$6,565
39	\$4,329	\$2,223	\$156	\$26	\$3	\$6,737
40	\$4,440	\$2,280	\$160	\$26	\$3	\$6,909
41	\$4,551	\$2,337	\$164	\$26	\$3	\$7,081
42	\$4,662	\$2,394	\$168	\$26	\$3	\$7,253
43	\$4,773	\$2,451	\$172	\$26	\$3	\$7,425
44	\$4,884	\$2,508	\$176	\$26	\$3	\$7,597
45	\$4,995	\$2,565	\$180	\$26	\$3	\$7,769
46	\$5,106	\$2,622	\$184	\$26	\$3	\$7,941
47	\$5,217	\$2,679	\$188	\$26	\$3	\$8,113
48	\$5,328	\$2,736	\$192	\$26	\$3	\$8,285
49	\$5,328	\$2,736	\$192	\$26	\$3	\$8,457
					·	
50	\$5,550	\$2,850	\$200	\$26	\$3	\$8,629
51	\$5,661	\$2,907	\$204	\$26	\$3	\$8,801
52	\$5,772	\$2,964	\$208	\$26	\$3	\$8,973
53	\$5,883	\$3,021	\$212	\$26	\$3	\$9,145
54	\$5,994	\$3,078	\$216	\$26	\$3	\$9,317
55	\$6,105	\$3,135	\$220	\$26	\$3	\$9,489
56	\$6,216	\$3,192	\$224	\$26	\$3	\$9,661
57	\$6,327	\$3,249	\$228	\$26	\$3	\$9,833
58	\$6,438	\$3,306	\$232	\$26	\$3	\$10,005
59	\$6,549	\$3,363	\$236	\$26	\$3	\$10,177
60	\$6,660	\$3,420	\$240	\$26	\$3	\$10,349